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What's down the

TRACK

FORUM & EXHIBITION 2018

TIME

7:.00am
8:.00am
8.05am
8:10am
8:15am
8:30am
8.40am
8.55am
9.05am
9.20am
9.40am
9.55am
10.05am
10.15am
10:25am

10.45am

11.00am
11.15pm
11.30am

-/
B

KALGOORLIE-BOULDER

N

Thursday 15 November 2018

Convention Centre, Central Regional TAFE, Cheetham Street, Kalgoorlie
Registration 7.00am - Presentations from 8.00am - Sundowner 4.30pm
(08) 9021 2466 info@kbcci.com.au www.kbcci.com.au

Program

PRESENTER

Registration

Welcome

Welcome to Country

Housekeeping

Hon. Alannah MacTiernan MLC
KBCCI Update

City of Kalgoorlie-Boulder

Regional Development Australia GE
Chamber of Commerce and Industry WA
Real Estate Institute of WA

Rick Wilson MP

Goldfields Tourism Netwark

WA Health

Puzzle Consulting

MORNING TEA
(20 minutes)

Assaociation of Mining and Exploration
Companies

AngloGold Ashanti
Evolution Mining Limited
BHP Billiton Ltd

Evolution

MINING

Ia:l!:l FIELDS

TIME

11.45am
12.00pm
12.15pm
12.25pm
12.35pm
12.45pm
12:50pm

1.50pm
2.05pm
2.20pm
2.35pm
2.45pm

2.95pm
3.10pm
3.25pm

3.45pm
4.30pm

Ralgootlie I[liner McMAHON

PRESENTER

Kalgoorlie Consolidated Gold Mine
Northern Star Resources Limited
Chamber of Minerals and Energy
Topdrill

Saracen Mineral Holdings

Invest Kalgoorlie-Boulder

LUNCH
(1 Hour)

Neometals Ltd

Future Smart Strategies
Tellus Holdings

GVROC

Goldfields Esperance Development
Commission

Kalgoorlie-Boulder Mining Innovation Hub
Western Australian School of Mines

AFTERNOON TEA
(20 minutes)

Goldfields Legends Panel Session

Close, networking function commences
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Saracen



