



Thursday 15 November 2018

Convention Centre, Central Regional TAFE, Cheetham Street, Kalgoorlie
Registration 7.00am • Presentations from 8.00am • Sundowner 4.30pm
[08] 9021 2466 info@kbcci.com.au www.kbcci.com.au

Program

TIME	PRESENTER	TIME	PRESENTER
7:00am	Registration	11.45am	Kalgoorlie Consolidated Gold Mine
8:00am	Welcome	12.00pm	Northern Star Resources Limited
8:05am	Welcome to Country	12.15pm	Chamber of Minerals and Energy
8:10am	Housekeeping	12.25pm	Topdrill
8:15am	Hon. Alannah MacTiernan MLC	12.35pm	Saracen Mineral Holdings
8:30am	KBCCI Update	12.45pm	Invest Kalgoorlie-Boulder
8.40am	City of Kalgoorlie-Boulder	12:50pm	LUNCH
8.55am	Regional Development Australia GE	12.30piii	(1 Hour)
9.05am	Chamber of Commerce and Industry WA	1.50pm	Neometals Ltd
9.20am	Real Estate Institute of WA	2.05pm	Future Smart Strategies
9.40am	Rick Wilson MP	2.20pm	Tellus Holdings
9.55am	Goldfields Tourism Network	2.35pm	GVROC
10.05am	WA Health	2.45pm	Goldfields Esperance Development
10.15am	Puzzle Consulting	2.43pm	Commission
10:25am	MORNING TEA (20 minutes)	2.55pm	Kalgoorlie-Boulder Mining Innovation Hub
10.45am	Association of Mining and Exploration	3.10pm	Western Australian School of Mines
	Companies	3.25pm	AFTERNOON TEA
11.00am	AngloGold Ashanti		(20 minutes)
11.15pm	Evolution Mining Limited	3.45pm	Goldfields Legends Panel Session
11.30am	BHP Billiton Ltd	4.30pm	Close, networking function commences











